
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410003     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges Depository Charges for Nov 2023 5.9009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Nov 2023 13.7009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Nov 2023 47.2009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Nov 2023 535.4109/01/2024 09/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Nov 2023 592.5209/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Dec 2023 14.8317/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Dec 2023 141.6017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Dec 2023 580.2717/01/2024 17/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Dec 2023 638.7317/01/2024 17/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 53.2226/02/2024 26/02/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Jan 2024 14.9306/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Jan 2024 605.8306/03/2024 06/03/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Jan 2024 637.0906/03/2024 06/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 806.1106/03/2024 06/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 1,682.3206/03/2024 07/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 1,081.9011/03/2024 11/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 1,663.4111/03/2024 12/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 1,771.4915/03/2024 15/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 52.4021/03/2024 22/03/2024

10,938.86Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410003     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 204080204080 116,227.5031/03/2024 04/04/2024
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges

for march 2023
885.0031/03/2024

117,112.50Total Expenses - Payable

128,051.36Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410003     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 1,959.671,959.67 0.00

Audit Fees 885.000.00 885.00

Fund Accounting Charges 1,868.341,868.34 0.00

Management Fees 116,227.500.00 116,227.50

Sec. Tran. Tax 7,110.847,110.84 0.00

10,938.85 117,112.50 128,051.36Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410004     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Nov 2023 18.0909/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Nov 2023 809.0609/01/2024 09/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Nov 2023 818.1009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Dec 2023 18.1017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Dec 2023 838.6317/01/2024 17/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Dec 2023 850.0517/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Jan 2024 18.2406/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Jan 2024 843.8106/03/2024 06/03/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Jan 2024 854.6606/03/2024 06/03/2024

5,068.74Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410004     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 204081204081 63,221.4931/03/2024 04/04/2024
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges

for march 2023
885.0031/03/2024

64,106.49Total Expenses - Payable

69,175.23Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410004     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 2,545.932,545.93 0.00

Audit Fees 885.000.00 885.00

Fund Accounting Charges 2,522.812,522.81 0.00

Management Fees 63,221.490.00 63,221.49

5,068.74 64,106.49 69,175.23Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410005     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Nov 2023 1.3909/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Nov 2023 122.3209/01/2024 09/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Nov 2023 123.3209/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Dec 2023 1.3917/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Dec 2023 136.5717/01/2024 17/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Dec 2023 137.7817/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Jan 2024 1.3906/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Jan 2024 141.0606/03/2024 06/03/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Jan 2024 141.9506/03/2024 06/03/2024

807.18Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410005     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 204082204082 10,576.4031/03/2024 04/04/2024
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges

for march 2023
885.0031/03/2024

11,461.40Total Expenses - Payable

12,268.58Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410005     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 404.12404.12 0.00

Audit Fees 885.000.00 885.00

Fund Accounting Charges 403.05403.05 0.00

Management Fees 10,576.400.00 10,576.40

807.18 11,461.40 12,268.58Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410083     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Nov 2023 0.7709/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Depository Charges for Nov 2023 5.9009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Nov 2023 28.2009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Nov 2023 1,557.6009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Nov 2023 35.7509/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Dec 2023 0.8617/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Depository Charges for Dec 2023 11.8017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Dec 2023 33.4617/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Dec 2023 472.0017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Dec 2023 40.0117/01/2024 17/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 56.0518/01/2024 18/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 136.4429/01/2024 29/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 50.5222/02/2024 23/02/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 48.2229/02/2024 29/02/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Jan 2024 0.9706/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Jan 2024 36.2306/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Jan 2024 94.4006/03/2024 06/03/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Jan 2024 39.5106/03/2024 06/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 113.8311/03/2024 12/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 40.1713/03/2024 14/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 48.1514/03/2024 14/03/2024

2,850.84Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410083     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 204149204149 7,231.9531/03/2024 04/04/2024
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges

for march 2023
885.0031/03/2024

8,116.95Total Expenses - Payable

10,967.79Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410083     VANKIPURAM RAJAMANI SRINIVASAN

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 2,242.192,242.19 0.00

Audit Fees 885.000.00 885.00

Fund Accounting Charges 115.27115.27 0.00

Management Fees 7,231.950.00 7,231.95

Sec. Tran. Tax 493.38493.38 0.00

2,850.84 8,116.95 10,967.79Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 3
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